HF | NFC
M3 Mobile‘s SM15 is a rugged mobile computer in a compact design. Deli-
vered with Android 8.1 Oreo with GMS, SM15 convinces with a fast learning
curve, very easy use and an optimized battery life.
The built-in scanner for 1D or 2D barcodes and the integrated RFID HF | NFC
reader (only for SM15X and SM15N) makes it an ideal companion for inco-
ming goods, asset management or retail markets. A special highlight is the
large 5“ Gorilla glass FHD display.

Subject to alteration without prior notice
©2020 iDTRONIC GmbH
Order Codes
VersionS Order CodeS
M3 SM15X R-HH-M3-SM15-X
M3 SM15N R-HH-M3-SM15-N
M3 SM15W R-HH-M3-SM15-W
VersionS Order CodeS
1D Barcode Reader R-HH-M3-SM15-1D
2D Barcode Reader R-HH-M3-SM15-2D
Accessories Order CodeS
2-Slot Charging Cradle R-HH-M3-SM15-DTC
8-Slot Cradle R-HH-M3-SM15-8SC
Pistol Grip (Trigger) R-HH-M3-SM15-PG
Vehicle Ram Mount (Screw or Suction type) R-HH-M3-SM15-VC
UHF GUN Reader R-HH-M3-SM15-UHF
Hand Strap R-HH-M3-SM15-HST
Spare Battery R-HH-M3-SM15-PS
Extended Battery R-HH-M3-SM15-PSE
Stylus Pen R-HH-M3-SM15-SP
WEARABLES